A o
ot Cule 5L

LAEILEE Y S
o5 i e )
S

e
oy

e L
a’%l*wfé\&“

54” CULTIVATOR

) , MFG. NO. 1600223 54" CULTIVATOR

PSS A
b by s ol
LY e 53
o # 5,

il
s«’,ﬁ‘,ﬂ

Cde ¥R
i

¢,
%
o,

b4
S
b

35
N4
§25%

LR

NS

vt

£y

wek%

SN

R R T T RIS T DA PR AL
S B ke AR Sl e

ey e e B e T S i Seed 2

1 EAR T B g s LS e Iy

e TN R Sty

OV T St A 3'§

BT P, )

o e e F Wl

N

a{’é,@ﬂg a3
XYl

k)

i
5w Sy
M S ol K

T gt g 4 g 5,07,
pred Y ERERL I
SR T Y %

o« By &

S o T B

ggt{ﬂo““@&i 5,

AR o iy

4%
AN
RS

&
ALY S
BRI T

0 ¢

¥ fa b L3 TGS Sy “w‘w
e R A L PRV Ok S
I AARAC AT P LR &’;yﬁ““&@*:@ﬁ“”?ﬁ
AL g e %§M$¢§ elepp z
A 3 IR » 3?,&&«”"'}&*;‘3 saes 9 y »,;,»@»eswgy Sh)
% 5 PPEY 3 * @ G

5 A e PR IEA FRE PN NS, f”“fﬁ’ig a%

o ] g
o It B 7 o 0 T g0 by <Py
N T e . Gate “’%Jz& I RSt LAl &ﬁ,}é‘;%;&a‘& e
ettt ane e s : AR SO AR A

Wy e
Form- 1652012
Printed in U.S.A

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download. 745



_~((m(\®

N
% )
lo } e - &

—
(7~ ]

L--———-ﬁ o+ ——

I

i
w—

N

£

N

%/

34 35 36

2 Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



CULTIVATOR

* Part of 163106 Wheel & Tire Assembly

Ref. Ref.
No. | Part No. Qty. Description No. | Part No. Qty. Description
1 173908 1 CULTIVATOR FRAME 18 918430 14 WASHER, Plain, 7/16"
2 174666 1 SUPPORT PLATE ASSY. 19 920263 14 NUT, Full Hex, 7/16""-14
3 930579 4 CAPSCREW, Hex, 20 174660 2 SHANK
3/8"-16 x 1-1/4” 21 930579 4 CAPSCREW, Hex,
4 916965 4 LOCKWASHER, 3/8" 3/8"-16 x 1-1/4"
5 916950 4 NUT, Full Hex, 3/8"-16 22 916965 4 LOCKWASHER, 3/8"
6 172500 2 PINS, Hitch 23 916950 4 NUT, Full Hex, 3/8"-16
7 917373 2 LOCKWASHER, 5/8" 24 8271023 2 CLAMP, Shank
8 915726 2 NUT, Full Hex, 5/8""-11 25 930535 4 SCREWS, Set,
9 173896 3 R.H. SHANK HOLDER 3/8"-16 x 1"
ASSEMBLY 26 174657 2 STANDARD &
10 173897 3 L.H. SHANK HOLDER SPINDLE ASSY.
ASSEMBLY 27 174703 4 SEAL, Felt
11 173895 6 PLATE 28 163106 2 WHEEL & TIRE ASSY.
12 174681 7 SHANK 29 8021010 2 COLLAR; Set
13 923154 7 CAPSCREW, Hex, 30 928691 2 SCREW, Set
1/2"-13 x 1-1/2" 5/16"-18 x 5/16"
14 916966 7 LOCKWASHER, 1/2" 31 163107* 2 WHEEL
15 916951 7 NUT, Full Hex, 1/2"-13 32 163108* 2 TIRE
16 174663 7 TEETH, Cultivator 33 163109* 2 TUBE
17 922114 14 PLOW BOLT, 34 163110* 2 BEARING
7/16"-14 x 1-1/4" 35 163111* 2 BEARING RELIEF

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.




EA

3/ JADSAIAIEL PSR VT N g e S B e S N B

a0, o 558 Simsa, Ca 8 L Sy a0 e BT BN e e S e AT el se Y B Saus e Oyl e S,
B R e L e C Ot G ;
¢ L PUNEE N A VA XS LR IS SO el T PA R iling SO HEK S £ ELEN ST TN N AN O
M : e Lo M & b e o S & 5y
Rt et S ) A S T T N i

@‘:r'f Foud W,

s

P B pne » IS S
J &I S BN SR T, L RO A e I el i A BN
Sasnepanhie a&f?“gﬁ?”f&“ “’g“‘is’a\“%,;%vzy‘&v ER L RS Safenp 36N P TR

' o B B TR g
s e BB oy B LN E S iy 3 SN SN TEY SELg s g L B g s F P
e A e e b e L e S 3 L e N e R G B e S A R B S e N

RS Rl e R T LT
3 = SOt 3

o Pan a0 -

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



Free Manuals Download Website
http://myh66.com
http://usermanuals.us

http://www.somanuals.com

http://www.4manuals.cc

http://www.manual-lib.com

http://www.404manual.com

http://www.luxmanual.com

http://aubethermostatmanual.com

Golf course search by state

http://golfingnear.com

Email search by domain

http://emailbydomain.com

Auto manuals search

http://auto.somanuals.com

TV manuals search

http://tv.somanuals.com



http://myh66.com/
http://usermanuals.us/
http://www.somanuals.com/
http://www.4manuals.cc/
http://www.manual-lib.com/
http://www.404manual.com/
http://www.luxmanual.com/
http://aubethermostatmanual.com/
http://www.golfingnear.com/
http://emailbydomain.com/
http://auto.somanuals.com/
http://tv.somanuals.com/

